CYSD  NN3017/W33  cylindrical
roller bearings
With  over  10170  full-service  stores,  our  CYSD  NN3017/W33
cylindrical roller bearings inventory is extensive and our
parts  are  priced  80  Outer  Diameter  (mm)  right.  within  24
hours.  This  helps  140x80x33  Size  (mm)  you  maximize  your
productivity by saving 140 Bore Diameter (mm) time and your
hard-earned dollars.
Size (mm) 140x80x33
Bore Diameter (mm) 140
Outer Diameter (mm) 80
Width (mm) 33
d 80 mm
D 140 mm
B 33 mm
d1 101 mm
D1 122.4 mm
F 95.3 mm
r1,2 – min. 2 mm
r3,4 – min. 2 mm
s 1.4 mm
da – min. 90 mm
da – max. 93 mm
db – min. 104 mm
Da – max. 129.8 mm
ra – max. 2 mm
Basic dynamic load rating – C 212 kN
Basic static load rating – C0 245 kN
Fatigue load limit – Pu 31 kN
Reference speed 5300 r/min
Limiting speed 8500 r/min
Calculation factor – kr 0.3
d1 ≈ 101 mm
D1 ≈ 122.4 mm
r1,2 min. 2 mm
r3,4 min. 2 mm
s max. 1.4 mm
da min. 90 mm
da max. 93 mm
db min. 104 mm
Da max. 129.8 mm
ra max. 2 mm
Basic dynamic load rating C 212 kN
Basic static load rating C0 245 kN
Fatigue load limit Pu 31 kN
Calculation factor kr 0.3
Limiting value e 0.3
Axial load factor Y 0.4
Mass bearing 2.2 kg
Angle ring HJ 216 EC